
Budweiser
This pale lager has a subtle honey aroma and a 
trace of citrus.
Contains Gluten

BOTTLED CIDER
StudentStudent Regular

4
4.5
4.5
4.5

4
4.5
4.5
4.5

5
5.5
5.5
5.5

Kopparberg Naked Apple
Kopparberg Mixed Fruits
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime
Rekorderlig Passionfruit

Kopparberg Naked Apple
Kopparberg Mixed Fruits
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime
Rekorderlig Passionfruit

All of our ciders contain sulphates.All of our ciders contain sulphates.

DRAUGHT BEER
Blue Moon
For the more advanced beer lover. It’s heavier 
on the wheat and light on the citrus.
Contains Gluten

2.2
4.2

15

2.7
5.2

19

Carling
This lager has the perfect balance of sweetness 
and bitterness.
Contains Gluten

1.5
2.75

9.5

2
3.75
13.5

Pravha
This lager pilsner has a gentle bitterness mixed 
with an intense flavour.
Contains Gluten

1.6
3
11

2.1
4

14

DRAUGHT CIDER
StrongbowStrongbow
This cider has a blend of bittersweet apples to 
quench your thirst.
Contains Sulphates

This cider has a blend of bittersweet apples to 
quench your thirst.
Contains Sulphates

Half
Pint
Jug

Half
Pint
Jug

1.6
3

12

1.6
3

12

2.1
4

14

2.1
4

14

2.1
4

14

2.6
5

17.5

Half
Pint
Jug

Half
Pint
Jug

Half
Pint
Jug

Student Regular

Half
Pint
Jug

Strongbow Darkfruits
The crisp apple cider mixed with dark fruit 
notes leave a clean finish. Perfect day or night.
Contains Sulphates

Half
Pint
Jug

Half
Pint
Jug

1.8
3.5

13

1.8
3.5

13

2.3
4.5

16

2.3
4.5

16

500ml
500ml
500ml
500ml

500ml
500ml
500ml
500ml

San Miguel BottleSan Miguel Bottle
Golden and bright drink, moderately bitter.Golden and bright drink, moderately bitter. 2.52.5

BOTTLED OR CANNED BEER

Desperados BottleDesperados Bottle
Lager and tequila. What a mix!Lager and tequila. What a mix!

Corona BottleCorona Bottle
Delicious pale lager.Delicious pale lager.

San Miguel O.O Alcohol Free Lager BottleSan Miguel O.O Alcohol Free Lager Bottle
Bright, herbal, floral with cereal aromas.Bright, herbal, floral with cereal aromas.

3.53.5

3.53.5

33

22 2.5

44

4.54.5

Peroni Nastro Azzuro Bottle Gluten FreePeroni Nastro Azzuro Bottle Gluten Free
Crisp and refreshing with citrus aromas.Crisp and refreshing with citrus aromas. 33 44

Goose Island IPA BottleGoose Island IPA Bottle
Citrus and floral notes.Citrus and floral notes. 4.54.5 5.55.5

Sharps Doom Bar BottleSharps Doom Bar Bottle
Amber ale.Amber ale. 4.54.5 5.55.5

Our beers contain gluten, unless stated. 
Check the Last Orders menu for more.

Bud Light CanBud Light Can
Refreshingly light beer.Refreshingly light beer. 33 44

ALCOHOL FREE BEER & CIDER
All of our beers contain gluten and our cider 
contains sulphates. StudentStudent RegularRegular

Brewdog Punk IPA Can
Bursts of caramel and tropical fruit. 3.5 4.54.5

330ml330ml

330ml330ml

330ml330ml

330ml330ml

355ml355ml

330ml330ml

440ml440ml

330ml330ml

330ml330ml

Stella Artois BottleStella Artois Bottle
This Belgian pilsner is a golden elixer.This Belgian pilsner is a golden elixer. 33 44330ml330ml

WHITE
Molino Del Sol Airen
An attractive dry white with floral and citrus 
aromas leading to a crisp, fresh palate
Contains Sulphates

Student Regular
125ml
175ml
250ml
Bottle

2
3
4

11.5

3
4
5

14.5

Healy & Gray Pinot Grigio
Crisp & refreshing with fruity aromas and 
flavours of citrus and apple
Contains Sulphates

125ml
175ml
250ml
Bottle

3
4
5

14.5

4
5
6

17.5

Luna Azul Sauvignon Blanc
Elegant and punchy in one with tropical 
ripeness and citrus notes
Contains Sulphates

125ml
175ml
250ml
Bottle

4
5
6
17

5
6
7

20

Molino Del Sol Tempranillo Rose
Lashings of red summer fruits and just a hint of 
vanilla make this wine very approachable
Contains Sulphates

Charlie Zin Zinfandel
Fruity, pale in colour and medium-sweet  
Contains Sulphates

Cramele Recas Pinot Grigio Rose
Dry with a refreshing palate of red fruits and a 
hint of pepper 
Contains Sulphates

ROSÉ
Student Regular

125ml
175ml
250ml
Bottle

2
3
4

11.5

3
4
5

14.5

125ml
175ml
250ml
Bottle

3
4
5

14.5

4
5
6

17.5

125ml
175ml
250ml
Bottle

4
5
6

17.5

5
6
7

20

RED

Molino Del Sol Tempranillo
A wonderful fruity red with a silky-smooth finish
Contains Sulphates

Student Regular
125ml
175ml
250ml
Bottle

2
3
4

11.5

3
4
5

14.5

Luna Azul Merlot
Soft, fruity red with flavours of plums and 
blackberries
Contains Sulphates

125ml
175ml
250ml
Bottle

4
5
6
17

5
6
7

20

Equino Malbec
A soft and silky mix of plum, raspberry and 
blackberry
Contains Sulphates

125ml
175ml
250ml
Bottle

5
6
7

20

6
7
8

22

SPARKLING WINE
Healy & Gray Frizzante Student Regular
Light and fruity sparkling wine 125ml

Bottle
2.5

15
3

18
Primi Soli Prosecco
Notes of apple, pear and almonds 125ml

Bottle
5

20
6

25

Castelnau Champagne
Aromatic depth and complexity 45 55Bottle

Durbanville Hills
Fresh and crisp sparkling wine 15 20Bottle

Kopparberg Strawberry and Lime BottleKopparberg Strawberry and Lime Bottle
Super sweet alcohol free cider.Super sweet alcohol free cider. � 3.5� 3.5 44500ml500ml

Can’t see your favourite wine? For more options 
check out our last orders menu.

DRINKS MENU
HOW TO ORDER

OUR LOWER DECK CREW WILL BE 
TAKING ORDERS AT YOUR TABLE.

WE’LL BE TAKING CARD PAYMENTS 
CONTACTLESS IS THE SAFEST WAY TO PAY.

DESPERATE TO GET TO THE BAR?
IT’S ONE PERSON PER TABLE 

AT ANY TIME AT THE BAR.
IF THERE IS TOO MUCH OF A QUEUE, 

WE WILL ASK YOU TO RETURN TO YOUR TABLE. 
LET’S NOT BURST THE BUBBLE!

WANT A GOOD DEAL?
CHECK OUT OUR LAST ORDERS MENU.

FOR MORE INFORMATION
LOWERDECK.CO.UK

StudentStudent Regular

Student Regular



SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

2
1.5
1.5

2
2

1.5

3
2.5
2.5

3
3

2.5

Bols Triple Sec 
Bols Blue
Bols Banana, Blackcurrant, Orange, Mint, 
Raspberry, Strawberry, Yoghurt, White Chocolate
Jungfrau 
Luxardo Sambuca White 
Sourz Apple, Cherry, Passionfruit, Raspberry

SHOTS
Student Regular

Student Regular
2

2.5
2.5

4
4

4.5

3
3.5
3.5

5
5

 5.5

Jose Cuervo Silver
Tequila Rose Contains Nuts, Milk and Gluten
Black Fire Coffee Tequila
1800 Silver Tequila
1800 Coconut Tequila
Patron Silver

Enjoy your drink with the best mixers. For more 
options check out our last orders menu.

TEQUILAGIN

Student Regular

1.5

0.6
1

2

1.1
2

Fever-Tree tonics and mixers bottle
Elderflower Tonic, Mediterranean Tonic,
Premium Lemonade, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer
Schwepps Tonic

Regular

TONICS & MIXERS

RUM

2
2
2
4
2
3
2
2
2
2

3
3
3
5
3
4
3
3
3
3

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Raspberry
Bacardi Spiced
Bumbu
Captain Morgan’s Dark
Havana Rum
Malibu 
Malibu Passionfruit
Old J Cherry
Sailor Jerry

Kraken 
Dark, nutty, vanilla and coffee aromas 3 4

RegularCaptain Morgan's Spiced
Filled with vanilla and spices 2 3

COGNAC

VODKA
Student Regular

3
3
3

2.5
4
4

4.5
5.5

2

4
4
4

3.5 
5
5

5.5
5.5

3

Absolut Blue
Absolut Citron
Absolut Raspberri
Absolut Vanilla
Ciroc Blue
Ciroc Pineapple or Red Berry
Grey Goose
Mamont
Smirnoff Red

WHISKY
Bulliet Bourbon
Famous Grouse
Jim Beam
Jim Beam Oak
Jim Beam Red Stag
Jameson
Jack Daniel’s Original
Jack Daniel’s Fire 
Jack Daniel’s Honey

Regular

Courvoisier
Strong fruity notes and fresh oaky taste

Regular
3 4

Hennessy VS
Known for its elegant style and high quality 4.5 5.5

3.5
2.5

2
3

2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5

4.5
3.5

3
4

3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5

MOCKTAILS
Passionfruit Sour
Passionfruit puree, strawberry puree, sugar & 
lime

Strawberry Lemonade
Strawberry puree, passionfruit puree & 
lemonade

2.5
3.5

2.5
4

COCKTAILS
Classic Margarita
Sour & tangy.
Tequila, Triple Sec, Sugar, lime & salt garnish

Espresso Martini
Let the coffee give you a boost.
Vanilla vodka, coffee liqeur & fresh coffee.

Long Island Iced Tea
All the flavours in one great drink

Pornstar Martini 
Sweet but sophisticated

Sex On The Beach
Fresh, fruity and fun

Woo Woo
Fun and simple

Venom
A refreshing heavy hitter

STUDENT FAVOURITES
Shooters Bubblegum, Baby Guinness

Mini Margarita

VK Bottle
Apple and Mango, Blue, Orange & Passionfruit,
Strawberry & Lime, Tropical, Watermelon 

Student Regular
Shot

Shot

275ml

1.5

2

2.5

2

2.5

3.5

Glass

Glass
Jug

Student Regular

3.5
3.5

3.5
6

Student Regular
5

6

5
8

5

5
8

5
8

5
8

6

7

6
10

6

6
10

6
10

6
10

Student

Student
25ml

25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

Student

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml

25ml

200ml

Half
Pint

4
2.5

3
3
3
3
3
2

2.5
3.5
2.5

4
2.5

3
4.5
4.5

3
4

5
3.5

4
4
4
4
4
3

3.5
4.5
3.5

5
3.5

4
5.5
5.5

4
5

Aviation Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Boodles Gin
Brockmans
Edinburgh Original 
Edinburgh Raspberry 
Edinburgh Elderflower
Gordon’s
Gordon’s Pink
Hendricks
Larios Rose
No.3
Puerto De Indias Strawberry Gin
Roku
Sipsmith Lemon Drizzle
Sipsmith London Dry
Tanqueray
Tanqueray Nº 10 

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

Aperol light and refreshing
Archers sweet and fruity
Baileys Irish whisky contains milk
Campari bitter herbs and fruit
Cointreau orange-flavoured triple sec
Kahlua coffee liqueur
The King’s Ginger ginger root and lemon oil
Luxardo Amaretto macaroon and almond
Midori melon fruitiness
Passoa passionfruit heaven
Pimms quintessential summer drink
Southern Comfort whisky flavoured liqueur
Southern Comfort Black extra smooth

2.5
2
3
3
2

2.5
4
2
2

2.5
3

2.5
3

3.5
3
4
4
3

3.5
5
3
3

3.5
4

3.5
4

25ml
25ml
50ml
50ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
50ml
25ml
25ml

Student Regular

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

Student

SOFT DRINKS
Belvoir Raspberry Lemonade can

Coke can
Coke draught

Diet Coke can
Diet Coke draught

Juices
Cranberry, Orange or Pineapple

Lemonade draught

Red Bull can
Red Bull Sugar Free can
Sprite can
Water can

250ml

330ml
Half
Pint

330ml
Half
Pint

Half
Pint

Half
Pint

250ml
250ml
330ml
330ml

Student Regular
2

1
1.1
2

1.5
0.6

1

0.6
1

0.6
1

2.5
2

1.5
1

3

1.5
1.6

3

2
1.1
2

1.1
1.5

1.1
2

3
2.5

2
1.5

Glass

Glass

Glass
Jug

Glass

Glass
Jug

Glass
Jug

Glass
Jug

ADD A SYRUP OR JUICE TO YOUR 
COCKTAIL OR MOCKTAIL

SYRUPS: PASSIONFRUIT, STRAWBERRY OR WINE
JUICES: CRANBERRY, ORANGE OR PINEAPPLE

STUDENT 0.5 REGULAR 0.75

ADD A VK TO ANY COCKTAIL JUG
STUDENT 2 REGULAR 2

SUMMER SPECIALS
APEROL SPRITZ

STUDENT 5 REGULAR 6
JUG OF PIMMS

STUDENT 10 REGULAR 10

BUY FOUR SOURZ AND GET AN EXTRA ONE FOR FREE!

DOUBLE UP ON SELECTED SPIRITS AND GET YOUR MIXER FREE
ASK OUR STAFF FOR MORE INFORMATION. PLEASE NOTE, OUR DRINKS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.


