

DRINKS MENU

HOW TO ORDER OUR LOWER DECK CREW WILL BE TAKING ORDERS AT YOUR TABLE.

WE'LL BE TAKING CARD PAYMENTS CONTACTLESS IS THE SAFEST WAY TO PAY.

DESPERATE TO GET TO THE BAR?

IT'S ONE PERSON PER TABLE AT ANY TIME AT THE BAR. IF THERE IS TOO MUCH OF A QUEUE, WE WILL ASK YOU TO RETURN TO YOUR TABLE. **LET'S NOT BURST THE BUBBLE!**

WANT A GOOD DEAL? CHECK OUT OUR LAST ORDERS MENU.

> FOR MORE INFORMATION LOWERDECK.CO.UK



WHITE			
Molino Del Sol Airen		Student	Regular
An attractive dry white with floral and citrus	125ml	2	3
aromas leading to a crisp, fresh palate Contains Sulphates	175ml 250ml	3 4	4 5
	Bottle	11.5	14.5
Healy & Gray Pinot Grigio			
Crisp δ refreshing with fruity aromas and	125ml	3	4
flavours of citrus and apple	175ml	4	5
Contains Sulphates	25Oml Bottle	5 14.5	6 17.5
Lung Agul Causianon Plano	Doule	1 1.3	17.5
Luna Azul Sauvignon Blanc Elegant and punchy in one with tropical	125ml	4	5
ripeness and citrus notes	175ml	5	6
Contains Sulphates	25Oml	6	7
_	Bottle	17	20
ROSÉ			
Molino Del Sol Tempranillo Rose		Student	Regular
Lashings of red summer fruits and just a hint of	125ml	2	3
vanilla make this wine very approachable	175ml	3	4
Contains Sulphates	25Oml Bottle	4 11.5	5 14.5
Charles Tim Times and all	Dottie	11.5	17.5
Charlie Zin Zinfandel Fruity, pale in colour and medium-sweet	125ml	3	4
Contains Sulphates	175ml	4	5
1	25Oml	5	6
	Bottle	14.5	17.5
Cramele Recas Pinot Grigio Rose	(05)	4	-
Dry with a refreshing palate of red fruits and a hint of pepper	125ml 175ml	4 5	5 6
Contains Sulphates	25Oml	6	7
1	Bottle	17.5	20
RED			
Can't see your favourite wine? For more options check out our last orders menu.			
Molino Del Sol Tempranillo		Student	Regular
A wonderful fruity red with a silky-smooth finish Contains Sulphates	125ml 175ml	<u>2</u> 3	3 4
Contains Surphaces	250ml	4	5
	Bottle	11.5	14.5
Luna Azul Merlot			
Soft, fruity red with flavours of plums and	125ml	4	5
blackberries Contains Sulphates	175ml 250ml	5 6	6 7
Comains Surphaces	Bottle	17	20
Equino Malbec			
A soft and silky mix of plum, raspberry and	125ml	5	6
blackberry	175ml	6	7
Contains Sulphates	25Oml	7	8
	Bottle	20	22
SPARKLING WINE			
Healy δ Gray Frizzante		Student	Regular
Light and fruity sparkling wine	125ml	2.5	3
Primi Soli Prosecco	Bottle	15	18
Notes of apple, pear and almonds	125ml	5	6
••••••	Bottle	20	25
Durbanville Hills	D . ***!	4 -	
Fresh and crisp sparkling wine	Bottle	15	20
Castelnau Champagne			
Aromatic depth and complexity	Bottle	45	55

DD ALICHT DEED			
DRAUGHT BEER			
Blue Moon		Student	Regular
For the more advanced beer lover. It's heavier	Half	2.2	2.7
on the wheat and light on the citrus.	Pint	4.2	5.2
Contains Gluten	Jug	15	19
Budweiser			
This pale lager has a subtle honey aroma and a		2.1	2.6
trace of citrus.	Pint	4	5
Contains Gluten	Jug	14	17.5
Carling			
This lager has the perfect balance of sweetness	Half	1.5	2
and bitterness.	Pint	2.75	3.75
Contains Gluten	Jug	9.5	13.5
Pravha			
This lager pilsner has a gentle bitterness mixed	Half	1.6	2.1
with an intense flavour.	Pint	3	4
Contains Gluten	Jug	11	14
BOTTLED OR CANNED	DEI	ED	
) DEI	EK	
Our beers contain gluten, unless stated.			
Check the Last Orders menu for more.		Student	Dogular
Brewdog Punk IPA Can	33Oml	3.5	Regular 4.5
Bursts of caramel and tropical fruit.	33Omi	3.3	4.3
Bud Light Can	440ml	3	4
Refreshingly light beer.	44OMI	3	4
Corona Bottle	7701	3	4
Delicious pale lager. Desperados Bottle	33Oml	3	4
Lager and tequila. What a mix!	33Oml	3.5	4.5
Goose Island IPA Bottle	JJOI11	5.5	4.5
Citrus and floral notes.	355ml	4.5	5.5
Peroni Nastro Azzuro Bottle Gluten Free	JJJ1111	7.5	3.3
TOTAL TRANSPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT		_	

Sharps Doom Bar Bottle Amber ale.

San Miguel Bottle

Stella Artois Bottle

Contains Sulphates

This Belgian pilsner is a golden elixer.	330ml
DRAUGHT CIDER	

Crisp and refreshing with citrus aromas.

Golden and bright drink, moderately bitter.

Strongbow		Student	Regular
This cider has a blend of bittersweet apples to	Half	1.6	2.1
quench your thirst.	Pint	3	4
Contains Sulphates	Jug	12	14
Strongbow Darkfruits			
The crisp apple cider mixed with dark fruit	Half	1.8	2.3
notes leave a clean finish. Perfect day or night.	Pint	3.5	4.5

330ml

330ml

33Oml

4

3.5

5.5

4.5

2.5

4.5

BOTTLED CIDER

All of our ciders contain sulphates.		Student	Regular
Kopparberg Naked Apple	500ml	4	5
Kopparberg Mixed Fruits	500ml	4.5	5.5
Kopparberg Strawberry δ Lime	500ml	4.5	5.5
Rekorderlig Passionfruit	500ml	4.5	5.5

VICORUI EDEE BEED Y CIDED

ALCOHOL FREE BEER) E IX	
All of our beers contain gluten and our cider contains sulphates.		Student	Regular
San Miguel O.O Alcohol Free Lager Bottle Bright, herbal, floral with cereal aromas.	33Oml	2	2.5
Kopparberg Strawberry and Lime Bottle			
Super sweet alcohol free cider.	500ml	3.5	4

COCKTAILS

COCKIAILS			
		Student	Regular
Classic Margarita	Glass	5	6
Sour & tangy.			
Tequila, Triple Sec, Sugar, lime & salt garnish			
Espresso Martini	Glass	6	7
Let the coffee give you a boost.	Cidoo	· ·	,
Vanilla vodka, coffee liqeur & fresh coffee.			
Long Island Iced Tea	Glass	5	6
All the flavours in one great drink	Jug	8	10
Pornstar Martini	Glass	5	6
Sweet but sophisticated			
Sex On The Beach	Glass	5	6
Fresh, fruity and fun	Jug	8	10
riesii, iraity and full	oug	O	10
Woo Woo	Glass	5	6
Fun and simple	Jug	8	10
·	J		
Venom	Glass	5	6
A refreshing heavy hitter	Jug	8	10
NAOCHTA II C			
MOCKTAILS			
		Student	Regular
Passionfruit Sour			
Passionfruit puree, strawberry puree, sugar &	Glass	2.5	3.5
lime		3.5	3.5
Strawberry Lemonade	Class	2.5	3.5
Strawberry puree, passionfruit puree & lemonade	Glass	2.5 4	5.5
	Jug	4	0
STUDENT FAVOURITES	5		
		Student	Regular
Shooters Bubblegum, Baby Guinness	Shot	1.5	2
Mini Margarita	Shot	2	2.5
MV D and a	075 !	0.5	
VK Bottle	275ml	2.5	3.5
Apple and Mango, Blue, Orange & Passionfruit,			

ADD A SYRUP OR JUICE TO YOUR **COCKTAIL OR MOCKTAIL**

Strawberry δ Lime, Tropical, Watermelon

SYRUPS: PASSIONFRUIT, STRAWBERRY OR WINE JUICES: CRANBERRY, ORANGE OR PINEAPPLE **STUDENT O.5 REGULAR O.75**

ADD A VK TO ANY COCKTAIL JUG **STUDENT 2 REGULAR 2**

SUMMER SPECIALS APEROL SPRITZ STUDENT 5 REGULAR 6 JUG OF PIMMS STUDENT 10 REGULAR 10

GIN

		Student	Regular
Aviation Gin	25ml	4	5
Bombay Sapphire	25ml	2.5	3.5
Boodles Gin	25ml	3	4
Brockmans	25ml	3	4
Edinburgh Original	25ml	3	4
Edinburgh Raspberry	25ml	3	4
Edinburgh Elderflower	25ml	3	4
Gordon's	25ml	2	3
Gordon's Pink	25ml	2.5	3.5
Hendricks	25ml	3. 5	4.5
Larios Rose	25ml	2.5	3.5
No.3	25ml	4	5
Puerto De Indias Strawberry Gin	25ml	2.5	3.5
Roku	25ml	3	4
Sipsmith Lemon Drizzle	25ml	4.5	5.5
Sipsmith London Dry	25ml	4.5	5.5
Tanqueray	25ml	3	4
Tanqueray N° 10	25ml	4	5

RUM

Captain Morgan's Spiced		Student	Regular
Filled with vanilla and spices	25ml	2	3
Kraken			
Dark, nutty, vanilla and coffee aromas	25ml	3	4
Bacardi Carta Blanca	25ml	2	3
Bacardi Raspberry	25ml	2	3
Bacardi Spiced	25ml	2	3
Bumbu	25ml	4	5
Captain Morgan's Dark	25ml	2	3
Havana Rum	25ml	3	4
Malibu	25ml	2	3
Malibu Passionfruit	25ml	2	3
Old J Cherry	25ml	2	3
Sailor Jerry	25ml	2	3

VODKA

		Student	Regular
Absolut Blue	25ml	3	4
Absolut Citron	25ml	3	4
Absolut Raspberri	25ml	3	4
Absolut Vanilla	25ml	2.5	3.5
Ciroc Blue	25ml	4	5
Ciroc Pineapple or Red Berry	25ml	4	5
Grey Goose	25ml	4.5	5.5
Mamont	25ml	5.5	5.5
Smirnoff Red	25ml	2	3
COCNIAC			

COGNAC

Courvoisier		Student	Regula
Strong fruity notes and fresh oaky taste	25ml	3	4
Hennessy VS			
Known for its elegant style and high quality	25ml	4.5	5.5

WHISKY

		Student	Regular
Bulliet Bourbon	25ml	3.5	4.5
Famous Grouse	25ml	2.5	3.5
Jim Beam	25ml	2	3
Jim Beam Oak	25ml	3	4
Jim Beam Red Stag	25ml	2.5	3.5
Jameson	25ml	2.5	3.5
Jack Daniel's Original	25ml	2.5	3.5
Jack Daniel's Fire	25ml	2.5	3.5
Jack Daniel's Honey	25ml	2.5	3.5

DOUBLE UP ON SELECTED SPIRITS AND GET YOUR MIXER FREE ASK OUR STAFF FOR MORE INFORMATION.

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Silver	zomi	Z	3
Tequila Rose Contains Nuts, Milk and Gluten	25ml	2.5	3.5
Black Fire Coffee Tequila	25ml	2.5	3.5
1800 Silver Tequila	25ml	4	5
1800 Coconut Tequila	25ml	4	5
Patron Silver	25ml	4.5	5.5
SHOTS			
		Student	Regular
Bols Triple Sec	25ml	2	3
Bols Blue	25ml	1.5	2.5
Bols Banana, Blackcurrant, Orange, Mint,	25ml	1.5	2.5
Raspberry, Strawberry, Yoghurt, White Chocolar	te		
Jungfrau	25ml	2	3

25ml

Student

Student

Regular

2.5

Regular

BUY FOUR SOURZ AND GET AN EXTRA ONE FOR FREE!

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

Sourz Apple, Cherry, Passionfruit, Raspberry

Luxardo Sambuca White

			_
Aperol light and refreshing	25ml	2.5	3.5
Archers sweet and fruity	25ml	2	3
Baileys Irish whisky contains milk	50ml	3	4
Campari bitter herbs and fruit	50ml	3	4
Cointreau orange-flavoured triple sec	25ml	2	3
Kahlua coffee liqueur	25ml	2.5	3. 5
The King's Ginger ginger root and lemon oil	25ml	4	5
Luxardo Amaretto macaroon and almond	25ml	2	3
Midori melon fruitiness	25ml	2	3
Passoa passionfruit heaven	25ml	2.5	3.5
Pimms quintessential summer drink	50ml	3	4
Southern Comfort whisky flavoured liqueur	25ml	2.5	3. 5
Southern Comfort Black extra smooth	25ml	3	4

TONICS & MIXERS

	Student	Regular
200ml	1.5	2
Half	0.6	1.1
Pint	1	2
	Half	200ml 1.5 Half 0.6

COET DDINIVE

SOFI DRINKS			
		Student	Regular
Belvoir Raspberry Lemonade can	25Oml	2	3
Coke draught	330ml	1	1.5
	Half	1.1	1.6
	Pint	2	3
Diet Coke can Diet Coke draught	330ml	1.5	2
	Half	O.6	1.1
	Pint	1	2
Juices	Half	O.6	1.1
Cranberry, Orange or Pineapple	Pint	1	1.5
Lemonade draught	Half	O.6	l.l
	Pint	1	2
Red Bull can	250ml	2.5	3
Red Bull Sugar Free can	250ml	2	2.5
Sprite can	330ml	1.5	2
Water can	330ml	1	1.5

PLEASE NOTE, OUR DRINKS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.